
—  40  —

GAZZETTA UFFICIALE DELLA REPUBBLICA ITALIANA27-12-2018 2a Serie speciale - n. 101

  

N
um

er
o 

d'
or

di
ne

 
Co

di
ce

 N
C 

Su
dd

iv
is

io
ne

 
TA

RI
C 

D
es

ig
na

zi
on

e 
de

lle
 m

er
ci

 
Pe

rio
do

 c
on

tin
ge

nt
al

e 
Vo

lu
m

e 
de

l c
on

tin
ge

nt
e 

(in
 to

nn
el

la
te

, p
es

o 
ne

tto
, 

sa
lv

o 
di

ve
rs

a 
in

di
ca

zi
on

e)
 

D
az

io
 

co
nt

in
ge

n­
ta

le
 (%

) 

09
.0

82
7 

 
23

09
 9

0 
96

  
Pr

ep
ar

az
io

ne
 d

el
 t

ip
o 

ut
ili

zz
at

o 
pe

r 
l'a

lim
en

ta
zi

on
e 

de
gl

i a
ni

m
al

i: 
al

tr
o 

D
al

l'1
.1

0.
20

18
 a

l 3
1.

12
.2

01
8:

 
50

 
0 

Pe
r 

og
ni

 a
nn

o 
ci

vi
le

 d
al

l'1
.1

.2
01

9:
 

20
0 

09
.0

82
8 

 
35

02
 2

0 
 

A
lb

um
in

e 
(c

om
pr

es
i 

i 
co

nc
en

tr
at

i 
di

 d
ue

 o
 p

iù
 p

ro
te

in
e 

di
 s

ie
ro

 
di

 l
at

te
 c

on
te

ne
nt

i 
in

 p
es

o,
 c

al
co

la
to

 s
u 

so
st

an
za

 s
ec

ca
, 

pi
ù 

di
 

80
 %

 d
i p

ro
te

in
e 

di
 s

ie
ro

 d
i l

at
te

), 
al

bu
m

in
at

i e
 a

ltr
i d

er
iv

at
i d

el
le

 
al

bu
m

in
e:

 

—
  L

at
to

al
bu

m
in

a,
 c

om
pr

es
i 

i 
co

nc
en

tr
at

i 
di

 d
ue

 o
 p

iù
 p

ro
te

in
e 

di
 s

ie
ro

 d
i l

at
te

  

D
al

l'1
.1

0.
20

18
 a

l 3
1.

12
.2

01
8:

 
12

5 
0 

Pe
r 

og
ni

 a
nn

o 
ci

vi
le

 d
al

l'1
.1

.2
01

9:
 

50
0 

(1 ) 
 S

i a
pp

lic
a 

il 
da

zi
o 

sp
ec

ifi
co

 a
dd

iz
io

na
le

. 
(2 ) 

 I
l v

ol
um

e 
di

 q
ue

st
o 

co
nt

in
ge

nt
e 

pe
r 

il 
20

18
 s

ar
à 

ri
do

tto
 d

eg
li 

im
po

rt
i a

ss
eg

na
ti 

ne
ll'

am
bi

to
 d

el
 c

on
tin

ge
nt

e 
ta

ri
ffa

rio
 c

on
 n

um
er

o 
d'

or
di

ne
 0

9.
07

82
 p

er
 le

 d
ic

hi
ar

az
io

ni
 c

on
 d

at
a 

di
 a

cc
et

ta
zi

on
e 

ne
l p

er
io

do
 

da
ll'

1.
1.

20
18

 a
l 3

0.
9.

20
18

.» 
   

  18CE2330


